L1000017532

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
-		(0)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
(-	,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



400166273474

02/03/10--01011--008 **125.00

10 FEB 15 AM II: 11

S. HAWKES
FEB 1 6 2010
EXAMINER

S. HAWKES

FEBALLOW

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 4, 2010

YALIAN SANCHEZ 3562 HUNT ROAD LAKE WORTH, FL 33461

SUBJECT: A PLUS REMODELING Ref. Number: W10000005885

We have received your document for A PLUS REMODELING and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "Limited Company" or Limited Liability Company or with one of the following abbreviations Ltd. Co., LC, "L.C.," LLC, or L.L.C.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 310A00002969

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: A Plus Penode Izug Name of Limited Liability Company		
Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
rease teturn an correspondence concerning this matter to the following.		
YALTAN GANCHEZ		
Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
3562 HUNT ROAD Address		
Address		
1-4		
LAKE Worth F1.33461 City/State and Zip Code		
•		
TOP (6 I TO 0728 @ YAHOO. COM) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	en)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
	>	
Yalsau Sancuez at (561) 541 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime	7- 65 70 Telephone Number	
Name of Person Area code & Daytine	refeptione runnoer	
Englosed is a check for the following amount:		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\infty\$\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\infty\$\$\$155.00 Filing Fee &		
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
(additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Addr	<u>ress</u>	
Registration Section Registration Section		
Division of Corporations Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building	ions	
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Cent		
Tallahassee, FL 3230	01	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
A Plus REHODE IT 19 LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	Ţ,	
The mailing address and street address of the princ	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3562 HUNT ROAD	3562 HUNT ROAD	
LAKE Worth	LAKE Worth	
F1. 33441	PL . 33401	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reg YALTAN GANCHEZ Name	·	
Florida street address (P.O. Bo LAKE Worth City, State, and		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member ### MGRM	Name and Address: Sanchez Jalan Sanchez 3562 HONT ZOAD LAKE WONTH FX 33861
	JAISAN SANCHEZ 3562 HONT ZOAD LAHE WONTH FL 33861
MGRM	JURAY PEREZ ST
	LAKE Worth FJ. 33461
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
o or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	7
2/	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with secti	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Yalzan Sanc. Typo	HEZ - Yuray Pérez d or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)